

State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2126/1 JTK:cjs:jf

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 333

February 5, 2004 – Offered by Representatives FREESE and POCAN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	<b>1.</b> Page 1, line 5: delete " <u>the state or by</u> ".
3	2. Page 1, line 8: after " <u>may use any</u> " insert " <u>motor vehicle or</u> ".
4	<b>3.</b> Page 1, line 11: delete " <del>vehicle or</del> " and substitute "vehicle or".
5	<b>4.</b> Page 2, line 1: delete "vehicle or" and substitute "motor vehicle or".
6	<b>5.</b> Page 2, line 5: delete " <del>vehicle or</del> " and substitute "vehicle or".
7	<b>6.</b> Page 2, line 6: delete " <del>vehicle or</del> " and substitute "vehicle or".
8	(END)